

Present : Smt. Eden Lamasaa, JM, 6th Court, Asansol

07.07.2020

Due to limited functioning of the court vide Ld. District Judge Order No. 115/G dated 12/06/2020 no steps has been taken and for the ends of justice no adverse order has been passed.
Accordingly, the case is adjourned.

Fix 28.12.2020 for charge I.d. W/A.

JM, 6th Court, Asansol