

Present : Misha Mrinaya, JM, 6th Court, Asansol

Gr Case. 812/2019

Order Dated : 16/10/2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

Ld. APP is present today.

Accused persons are present by filing hazira.

Issue summons to CSW 1 and CSW 3.

BC II to comply.

To 01.08.2024 for evidence.

Dictated and corrected by me :

JM, 6th Court, Asansol

JM, 6th Court, Asansol

[J.O. Code-WB01526]