

GR 812 of 2019
Present:- Mrs Misha Mrinaya, J.M 6th Court, Asansol

Order dated:-
16.04.2025

The record is today fixed for evidence.

Comply the previous order.

Due to the resolution of Local Bar Association, lawyers are abstaining from court proceedings.

Hence, the case is adjourned today.

Fix **15.11.2025** for evidence.

JM 6th Court, Asansol