

GR 812 of 2019
Present:- Mrs Misha Mrinaya, J.M 6th Court, Asansol

Order dated:-
15.11.2025

The record is today fixed for evidence.
Out of (04) accused are absent by petition u/s 317 of CrPC.
Heard. Considered. Prayer for time is allowed.
No CSW turned up.
Fix **07.09.2026** for evidence.
Issue summons upon CSW1/ 2./ 3.

JM 6th Court, Asansol.